6.30

6.35

6.40

7.00

7.05

7.10

7.30

8.15

FORUM S

FOR CAMBERWELL N

CAMBERWELL

Wednesday 18 October 2023 ¢ 6.30-8.15pm
at United Reform Church, Love Walk SE5 8AE and on ZOOM

Welcome & Introduction: Sophy Tayler, SE5 Forum Chair
PARTNERSHIPS: What we have achieved together for Camberwell

Overview & Minutes

Presentations:

Events - Feel Good Festival & Community Kitchens
Trees & Green Spaces

Business + Identity

Market Stall

Treasurer’s Report

Elections to SE5 Forum Board 2022-23

TALK: Althea Loderick, CEO, Southwark Council
How Southwark Council is supporting Camberwell to 2030

Q&A Discussion

Close. Followed by refreshments.



