



SE5 Forum AGM 2023

Wednesday 18 October 2023 • 6.30-8.15pm at United Reform Church, Love Walk SE5 8AE and on ZOOM

AGENDA

6.30	Welcome & Introduction: Sophy Tayler, SE5 Forum Chair
	PARTNERSHIPS: What we have achieved together for Camberwell
6.35	Overview & Minutes
6.40	Presentations:
	Events - Feel Good Festival & Community Kitchens
	Trees & Green Spaces
	Business + Identity
	Market Stall
7.00	Treasurer's Report
7.05	Elections to SE5 Forum Board 2022-23
7.10	TALK: Althea Loderick, CEO, Southwark Council How Southwark Council is supporting Camberwell to 2030
7.30	Q&A Discussion
8.15	Close. Followed by refreshments.